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Date Opponent
6/27/18 CPL Select
6/28/18 Chinese Taipei
6/29/18 Chinese Taipei
6/30/18 Chinese Taipei
7/1/18 Chinese Taipei
7/2/18 Chinese Taipei
7/3/18 Japan
7/4/18 Japan
7/6/18 Japan
7/8/18 Japan
7/9/18 Japan
7/10/18 Cuba
7/11/18 Cuba
7/13/18 Cuba
7/14/18 Cuba

Stadium

Coleman Field

Coleman Field

Coleman Field

Durham Bulls Athletic Park
Coleman Field

Coleman Field

BB&T Stadium

Durham Bulls Athletic Park
Grayson Stadium

SunTrust Park

Luther Williams Field
Estadio Latinoamericano
Estadio Latinoamericano
Estadio Latinoamericano
Estadio Latinoamericano

USA Baseball
Overall Results for the 2018 Collegiate National Team

Location
Cary, N.C.
Cary, N.C.
Cary, N.C.
Durham, N.C.
Cary, N.C.
Cary, N.C.

Charlotte, N.C.

Durham, N.C.

Savannah, Ga.

Atlanta, Ga.
Macon, Ga.
Havana, Cuba
Havana, Cuba
Havana, Cuba
Havana, Cuba

Overall record:

Result

—EEEE-EE-E2E2E2E2s8E

Score
3-2
3-2
3-1
3-1
4-2
4-1
1-0
1-0
3-1
4-3
7-6
5-1
3-0
2-0

15-4

UsA
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Event

18th USA vs. Chinese Taipei International Friendship Series
18th USA vs. Chinese Taipei International Friendship Series
18th USA vs. Chinese Taipei International Friendship Series
18th USA vs. Chinese Taipei International Friendship Series
18th USA vs. Chinese Taipei International Friendship Series
42nd USA vs Japan Collegiate All-Star Series

42nd USA vs Japan Collegiate All-Star Series

42nd USA vs Japan Collegiate All-Star Series

42nd USA vs Japan Collegiate All-Star Series

42nd USA vs Japan Collegiate All-Star Series

7th Annual USA vs. Cuba International Friendship Series
7th Annual USA vs. Cuba International Friendship Series
7th Annual USA vs. Cuba International Friendship Series
7th Annual USA vs. Cuba International Friendship Series

Program
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