

## **USA Baseball** Overall Results for the 2018 Collegiate National Team



Date	Opponent	Stadium	Location	Result	Score	Event	Program
6/27/18	CPL Select	Coleman Field	Cary, N.C.	W	3-2		CNT
6/28/18	Chinese Taipei	Coleman Field	Cary, N.C.	W	3-2	18th USA vs. Chinese Taipei International Friendship Series	CNT
6/29/18	Chinese Taipei	Coleman Field	Cary, N.C.	W	3-1	18th USA vs. Chinese Taipei International Friendship Series	CNT
6/30/18	Chinese Taipei	Durham Bulls Athletic Park	Durham, N.C.	W	3-1	18th USA vs. Chinese Taipei International Friendship Series	CNT
7/1/18	Chinese Taipei	Coleman Field	Cary, N.C.	W	4-2	18th USA vs. Chinese Taipei International Friendship Series	CNT
7/2/18	Chinese Taipei	Coleman Field	Cary, N.C.	W	4-1	18th USA vs. Chinese Taipei International Friendship Series	CNT
7/3/18	Japan	BB&T Stadium	Charlotte, N.C.	L	1-0	42nd USA vs Japan Collegiate All-Star Series	CNT
7/4/18	Japan	Durham Bulls Athletic Park	Durham, N.C.	W	1-0	42nd USA vs Japan Collegiate All-Star Series	CNT
7/6/18	Japan	Grayson Stadium	Savannah, Ga.	W	3-1	42nd USA vs Japan Collegiate All-Star Series	CNT
7/8/18	Japan	SunTrust Park	Atlanta, Ga.	L	4-3	42nd USA vs Japan Collegiate All-Star Series	CNT
7/9/18	Japan	Luther Williams Field	Macon, Ga.	W	7-6	42nd USA vs Japan Collegiate All-Star Series	CNT
7/10/18	Cuba	Estadio Latinoamericano	Havana, Cuba	W	5-1	7th Annual USA vs. Cuba International Friendship Series	CNT
7/11/18	Cuba	Estadio Latinoamericano	Havana, Cuba	W	3-0	7th Annual USA vs. Cuba International Friendship Series	CNT
7/13/18	Cuba	Estadio Latinoamericano	Havana, Cuba	W	2-0	7th Annual USA vs. Cuba International Friendship Series	CNT
7/14/18	Cuba	Estadio Latinoamericano	Havana, Cuba	L	15-4	7th Annual USA vs. Cuba International Friendship Series	CNT

Overall record: 12-3